Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team
Division: A
Blanks N Anks
Full Of Bull
Haterade Com
Turkey Worm
Team GenX
Smokey Hot And Mitch

Stinky Stanley

Last Match Results

Team
Blanks N Anks
Turkey Worm
Haterade Com
Team GenX
Full Of Bull
Smokey Hot And Mitch

Stinky Stanley

Win %

77.3
68.2
59.1

50
45.5
13.6
18.2

Against
Smokey Hot And Mitch
Full Of Bull
Team GenX
Haterade Com
Turkey Worm
Blanks N Anks

Blanks N Anks

Games

22
22
22
22
11
22
11

Date
9/28/2023
9/28/2023
9/27/2023
9/27/2023
9/28/2023
9/28/2023
9/21/2023

Wins

17
15
13
11

Week
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Games Wins Losses Forfeits

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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